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SEATTLE CENTRAL
COLLEGE

One of the Seattle Colleges

MEETING #2: NOTICE & AGENDA
CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CAC) FOR

SEATTLE CENTRAL COLLEGE

Monday March 2, 2020
6:00 — 8:00 PM
Seattle Central College

1625 Broadway Ave — Broadway Performance Hall Boardroom

Seattle WA 98122

**Enter on Broadway Ave. Boardroom is on the left as you enter.**

This group advises the City of Seattle and Seattle Central College on development of a Seattle Central
College Maijor Institution Master Plan.

Time

6:00 PM

6:05

6:15

6:20

6:25

6:40

6:50

7:40

7:50

8:00 PM

Topic
Welcome & Introductions

Housekeeping
e Meeting #2 Context & Schedule
e Vote on by-laws

Public Comment
Student Comment
Public Outreach Plan Update

Seattle Central College Context/Background

MIMP Concept Plan Presentation

Chair/Co-Chair Nominations

Meeting #3 Agenda

Adjournment

Presenter

Maureen Sheehan, DON

Maureen Sheehan, DON

Public
SCC Students
Lincoln Ferris, SCC

Lincoln Ferris, SCC
Stephen Starling,

Schreiber Starling Whitehead
Architects

Mavureen Sheehan, DON

Maureen Sheehan, DON

Maureen Sheehan, DON

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be added or deleted,
and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting. All SAC meetings are open to the public.
Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged to attend. Public comments on agenda items are
encouraged time permitting.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.
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MAKING PUBLIC COMMENT

Check the box next to your name on the sign-in sheet to make public/student comment. The Chair
will call names from this sheet.

Questions will not be answered during public/student comment.
Limit your comment to 2 minutes.

Provide clear and concise comments.

Avoid repeating comments already expressed by others.



