



MEETING #2: NOTICE & AGENDA CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CAC) FOR SEATTLE CENTRAL COLLEGE

Date: Monday March 2, 2020

Time: 6:00 – 8:00 PM

Location: Seattle Central College

1625 Broadway Ave - Broadway Performance Hall Boardroom

Seattle WA 98122

This group advises the City of Seattle and Seattle Central College on development of a Seattle Central College Major Institution Master Plan.

Time	Topic	Presenter
6:00 PM	Welcome & Introductions	Maureen Sheehan, DON
6:05	HousekeepingMeeting #2 Context & ScheduleVote on by-laws	Maureen Sheehan, DON
6:15	Public Comment	Public
6:20	Student Comment	SCC Students
6:25	Public Outreach Plan Update	Lincoln Ferris, SCC
6:40	Seattle Central College Context/Background	Lincoln Ferris, SCC
6:50	MIMP Concept Plan Presentation	Stephen Starling, Schreiber Starling Whitehead Architects
7:40	Chair/Co-Chair Nominations	Maureen Sheehan, DON
7:50	Meeting #3 Agenda	Maureen Sheehan, DON
8:00 PM	Adjournment	Maureen Sheehan, DON

Not all agenda items were known at the time of the mailing of this notice and agenda, and items may be added or deleted, and their order on the agenda changed, prior to, and at the start of, the meeting. All SAC meetings are open to the public. Persons interested in any of the topics on the agenda are encouraged to attend. Public comments on agenda items are encouraged time permitting.

For more information contact Maureen Sheehan (206) 684-0302.



^{**}Enter on Broadway Ave. Boardroom is on the left as you enter.**

MAKING PUBLIC COMMENT

- Check the box next to your name on the sign-in sheet to make public/student comment. The Chair will call names from this sheet.
- Questions will not be answered during public/student comment.
- Limit your comment to 2 minutes.
- Provide clear and concise comments.
- Avoid repeating comments already expressed by others.